Choosing the correct inline filtration can
greatly impact your business, saving you
valuable time and also money.
It is essential to make sure your
equipment is protected from
contaminents in your compressed air
system which can result in downtime of
equipment, the enemy of any business.

solution to the usual multi-stage filter
sets.
Using this technology, the air is
efficiently directed through two grades
of oil removal elements with fewer
direction changes. This reduces
pressure drop whilst treating the air
and meeting Australian breathing air
standards.
CODE
PIPE SIZE WORKING
PRESSURE OPERATING
TEMP OC
REPLACEMENT ELEMENT
(BSP) NM3/H SCFM LPM 0.01 MICRON ACTIV. CARBON
00418 1/2" 78 46 1300 1.5 - 45 POSTE0078 00418-1*
This unit is available in portable or wall
mountable options, this filtration system
exceeds the requirements of the AS/NZS1715
with regard to partical removal and oil

available for this range of inline
filtration. This allows for mounting the
filters if they are using a flexible air
hose which can’t support the weight.
Contains;
4 x Bolts & Washers
2 x Brackets
Wall Mounting Brackets
CODE
PIPE SIZE FLOW RATE OPERATING
TEMP OC
REPLACEMENT ELEMENT
(BSP) NM3/H SCFM LPM 1 MICRON 3 MICRON
PREF0060
-1M
3/8" 60 35 990 1.5 - 65 PREE0060-1M PREE0060-3M
-3M
PREF0078
-1M
1/2" 78 46 1300 1.5 - 65 PREE0078-1M PREE0078-3M
-3M
PREF0120
-1M
3/4" 120 70 1980 1.5 - 65 PREE0120-1M PREE0120-3M
-3M
PREF0198
-1M
1" 198 116 3282 1.5 - 65 PREE0198-1M PREE0198-3M
-3M
PREF0335
-1M
1" 335 197 5575 1.5 - 65 PREE0335-1M PREE0335-3M
-3M
PREF0510
-1M
1 1/2" 510 300 8490 1.5 - 65 PREE0510-1M PREE0510-3M
-3M
PREF0780
-1M
1 1/2" 780 459 12989 1.5 - 65 PREE0780-1M PREE0780-3M
-3M
PREF1000
-1M
2"            1000 588 16640 1.5 - 65 PREE1000-1M PRE1000-3M
-3M
PREF1500
-1M
2" 1500 882 24960 1.5 - 65 PREE1500-1M PRE1500-3M
-3M
CODE
PIPE SIZE FLOW RATE OPERATING
TEMP OC
RESIDUAL
OIL CONTENT
REPLACEMENT
ELEMENT
(BSP) NM3/H SCFM LPM MG/M3 0.01 MICRON
POSTF0060 3/8" 60 35 990 1.5 - 65 <0.01 POSTE0060
POSTF0078 1/2" 78 46 1300 1.5 - 65 <0.01 POSTE0078
POSTF0120 3/4" 120 70 1980 1.5 - 65 <0.01 POSTE0120
POSTF0198 1" 198 116 3282 1.5 - 65 <0.01 POSTE0198
POSTF0335 1" 335 197 5575 1.5 - 65 <0.01 POSTE0335
POSTF0510 1 1/2" 510 300 8490 1.5 - 65 <0.01 POSTE0510
POSTF0780 1 1/2" 780 459 12989 1.5 - 65 <0.01 POSTE0780
POSTF1000 2"            1000 588 16640 1.5 - 65 <0.01 POSTE1000
POSTF1500 2" 1500 882 24960 1.5 - 65 <0.01 POSTE1500
Higher Pre Filters
Higher Post Filters
We recommend to also purchase the filter indicator gauge.
This will remove any guess work regarding the life span of
your filter element to keep your filtration up to scratch.
Green = Good / Red = Replace element
Filter Element Indicator
(FIL-INDICATOR)
Oil Separation / Higher Filtration
CODE
PIPE SIZE FLOW RATE OPERATING
TEMP OC
RESIDUAL
OIL CONTENT
REPLACEMENT
ELEMENT
(BSP) NM3/H SCFM LPM MG/M3 0.1 MICRON
OSEPF0060 3/8" 60 35 990 1.5 - 65 <0.1 OSEPE0060
OSEPF0078 1/2" 78 46 1300 1.5 - 65 <0.1 OSEPE0078
OSEPF0120 3/4" 120 70 1980 1.5 - 65 <0.1 OSEPE0120
OSEPF0198 1" 198 116 3282 1.5 - 65 <0.1 OSEPE0198
OSEPF0335 1" 335 197 5575 1.5 - 65 <0.1 OSEPE0335
OSEPF0510 1 1/2" 510 300 8490 1.5 - 65 <0.1 OSEPE0510
OSEPF0780 1 1/2" 780 459 12989 1.5 - 65 <0.1 OSEPE0780
OSEPF1000 2"            1000 588 16640 1.5 - 65 <0.1 OSEPE1000
OSEPF1500 2" 1500 882 24960 1.5 - 65 <0.1 OSEPE1500
Filtering your compressed air with an Oil Separator is important to make sure your
other inline filtration doesn’t get saturated with oil particles. If this happens it will
prevent them from properly doing their intented job.
When using a piston air compressor it is important to have an oil separator up stream from your